47
5 Watt Power Module Series
Features :
■ IEC/UL 62368-1 3rd Edition
■ 100-240VAC Universal Input
■ Regulated Output With Low Ripple Noise
■ Safety Agency Requirements and EMI/EMS Certified
■ Modified and Custom Design Available
■ 1 Year Warranty
Model O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current Watt
ATS005A2-F033P   3.3V 1.25A 4.125W
ATS005A2-F050P   5.0V 1.00A 5.000W
ATS005A2-F120P 12.0V 0.42A 5.040W
ATS005A2-F150P 15.0V 0.33A 4.950W
ATS005A2-F240P 24.0V 0.23A 5.520W
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 0.19A Max.